Blutspenden in 50374 bis zum 30.10.2025

Di
Mi
Mo
Di
SO
Do
Do
Mo
Di
Do

06.05.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

07.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

26.05.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

27.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

01.06.2025
09:00-13:00 Uhr

05.06.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

12.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

16.06.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

08.07.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

24.07.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

Brihl 50321 - Ost
Grundschule Vochem
St.Albert Str. 2

Erftstadt 50374 - Lechenich
Kath. Pfarrzentrum
Franz-Busbach-Str. 9

Norvenich 52388
Neffeltalhalle
Rathausstrasse

Kerpen 50169 - Turnich
St. Sebastianus Schitzenhaus
Ursfelder Str. 39

Weilerswist 53919
Gesamtschule -Forum-
Martin-Luther-Str.26

Vettweild 52391
Bilrgerbegegnungsstatte
Gereonstr. 14

Erftstadt 50374 - Liblar
Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule
Jahnstr. 1

Weilerswist 53919 - Lommersum
Mehrzweckhalle
Léwener Str.(Haupteingang)

Zilpich 53909
Forum Zulpich
Blayer Str. 20

Kerpen 50169 - Horrem
Kath. Pfarrzentrum
Hauptstr. 215



Erftstadt 50374 - Friesheim
Kath.Pfarrheim "St.Martin"
Hubert-Vilz-Platz 13

25.07.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

Erftstadt 50374 - Gymnich
Schitzenhalle
Schitzenstr. 30

31.07.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Zulpich 53909
Pfarrzentrum Zulpich
Muhlenberg 12

31.07.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

Norvenich 52388
Neffeltalhalle
Rathausstrasse

11.08.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

Briihl 50321 - Ost
Grundschule Vochem
St.Albert Str. 2

12.08.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

Bruhl 50321 - Briihl
Hochschule des Bundes fur 6f-, fentliche Vertwaltung
Willy-Brandt-Str. 1

13.08.2025
12:00-16:30 Uhr

Kerpen 50169 - Turnich
St. Sebastianus Schitzenhaus
Ursfelder Str. 39

19.08.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Erftstadt 50374 - Lechenich
Kath. Pfarrzentrum
Franz-Busbach-Str. 9

27.08.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Brihl 50321
Clemens-August-Mensa

28.08.2025

16:00-20:00 Uhr Clemens-August-Str. 33a

Erftstadt 50374 - Liblar
Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule
Jahnstr. 1

11.09.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Weilerswist 53919
Gesamtschule -Forum-
Martin-Luther-Str.26

14.09.2025
09:00-13:00 Uhr



Do
Mo
DI

Do
Do

25.09.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

29.09.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

07.10.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

10.10.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

16.10.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

30.10.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

Vettweild 52391
BlUrgerbegegnungsstatte
Gereonstr. 14

Weilerswist 53919 - Lommersum
Mehrzweckhalle
Léwener Str.(Haupteingang)

Zilpich 53909
Forum Zulpich
Blayer Str. 20

Erftstadt 50374 - Friesheim
Kath.Pfarrheim "St.Martin"
Hubert-Vilz-Platz 13

Erftstadt 50374 - Gymnich
Schitzenhalle
Schitzenstr. 30

Kerpen 50169 - Horrem
Kath. Pfarrzentrum
Hauptstr. 215



